
Luftgevär

Lördag 9/4-2016 Skjutlag 1. 10.00 10.50
1
2 Moa Lindmark By SKF DJ
3 Emma Edstam Eskilstuna DJ
4 Agnes Svedberg Björksta USKF DJ
5 Emilia Bédoire Filipstads SG DJ
6 Mathilda Hjelm Gullabo SF DJ
7 Nathalie Hyytiäinen Virsbo USKF DJ
8 Frida Eriksson Stenkumla SkG DJ
9 Isabella Erkki Axvalls SKF DJ

10 Josefine Lindfors Söderala Allmänna IK DJ
11 My Henriksson Ringamåla SKF DJ
12 Linnea Stridh Löderups Skyttekår DJ
13 Emilia Jonsson Forsa Skytteförening DJ
14 Angelica Andersson Trollhättebygdens Spsk DJ
15 Johanna Arvidsson Skillingaryds SG DJ
16 Isabelle Johansson Anderstorp SKF DJ
17 Johanna Carlsson Gullabo SF DJ
18 Linnéa Svensson Skillingaryds SG DJ
19 Amanda Carlsson Gullabo SF DJ
20 Louise Nilsson Sjuhärasbygden DJ
21 Nathalie Hyytiäinen Virsbo Uskf DJ
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30



Luftgevär

Lördag 9/4-2016 Skjutlag 2. 11.35-12.25
1
2 Malin Westerheim Norge Dam
3 Lisa Berglund Borås Luftgevärsklubb Dam
4 Lolo Ramsing Kvibergs SF Dam
5 Sara Berglund Borås Luftgevärsklubb Dam
6 Kajsa Buckard Rosersbergs SkF Dam
7 Emelie Cekal Avesta Sportskytteklubb Dam
8 Emelie Fagerström Ka 2 Skytteförening Dam
9 Karin Blom Jönköpings Skyttegille Dam

10 Michaela Arvidsson Eskilstuna Skytteförening Dam
11 Cecilia Lindberg Aspö Skyttesportförening Dam
12 Hilde Karlsson Ramselefors skf Dam
13 Zandra Rosander Anderstorps skytteförening Dam
14 Andrea Franzén Wallberg Kvibergs SF Dam
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Gemensam final: 13.00



Luftgevär

Söndag 10/4-2016 Skjutlag 1. 08.00-09.15
1
2 Marcus Madsen Linköping SKF Herr
3 Niklas Lindmark By SKF Herr
4 Magnus Frödell Eskilstuna Herr
5 Ragnar Wässman Björksta USKF Herr
6 Jörgen Persson Fältjägarnas SF Herr
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30



Luftgevär

Söndag 10/4-2016 Skjutlag 2. 10.00-11.15
1
2 Anton Ternholt Borås Luftgevärsklubb HJ
3 Alexander Lindfors Söderala Allmänna IK HJ
4 Anders Henricsson Tyresö SkF HJ
5 Jacob Asplund Linköpings SKF HJ
6 Joar Karlsson Söderala Allmänna IK HJ
7 Ludwig Wässman Björksta USKF HJ
8 Mattias Pettersson Ingelstad SK HJ
9 Oscar Wässman Björksta USKF HJ

10 Kevin Westberg Söderala Allmänna IK HJ
11 Erik Sahlin I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening HJ
12 Jonatan Cederlöw I 16/LV 6 Skytteförening HJ
13 Johannes Magnusson Ålem SKF HJ
14 Daniel Wallberg Ramselefors skf HJ
15 Albin Johansson Lekvattnet-Torsby Hj
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30



Korthåll 50m, 60 skott liggande

Fredag 8/4-2016 Skjutlag 1. 14.00-14.50
1
2 Michael Normann I 16/LV 6 SF Herr
3 Johan Gustafsson Bromma-Solna Skf Herr
4 Kasper Fingal Ålems SKF Herr
5 Jan Ola Olsson Öved-östraby SKF Herr
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Fredag 8/4-2016 Skjutlag 2. 15-30-16.20
1
2 Ludwig Wässman Björksta USKF HJ
3 Mattias Pettersson Ingelstad SK HJ
4 Oscar Wässman Björksta USKF HJ
5 Henrik Olsson Öved-Östraby SF HJ
6 Johannes Magnusson Ålems SKF HJ
7 Christoffer Efraimsson Lima Skyttegille HJ
8 Viktor Klemmedsson Christianstads Skyttesällskap HJ
9 Niklas Jogmark Furulunds SKF HJ

10 Albin Johansson Lekvattnet-Torsby HJ
11 Mattias Jogmark Furulunds SKF HJ
12 Oscar Klemmedsson Christianstads Skyttesällskap HJ
13 Björn Friman Finland Herr
14 Daniel Wallberg Ramselefors skf HJ
15



Korthåll 50m, 60 skott liggande

Fredag 8/4-2016 Skjutlag 3. 17.00 - 17.50
1
2 Martin Smedenborn Åker-Länna SG Herr
3 Ragnar Wässman Björksta USKF Herr
4 Greger Ellberg Furulunds SKF Herr
5 Thomas Jogmark Furulunds SKF Herr
6 Emil Bjärehäll I 16/LV 6 SF Herr
7 Håkan hertzman Gullabo SF Herr
8 Magnus Frödell Eskilstuna Herr
9 Tim Pettersson I 16/LV 6 SF Herr

10 Tobias Rosell Algutsrums SkF Herr
11 Mikael Hermansson Kalmar/Läckeby SK Herr
12 Andreas Christensson Vellinge sf Herr
13 Cristian Friman Finland Herr
14 Dennis Bäcklund Trollhättebygdens SKF Herr
15

Fredag 8/4-2016 Skjutlag 4. 18.30 - 19.20
1
2 Göran Carlsson Södermalms o Liljeholmens SpSK Herr
3 Henrik Karlsson Kvibergs Skytteförening Herr
4 Philip Järpenby Eskilstuna Skf Herr
5 Mathias Sjöström Vimmerby SF Herr
6 Stefan Ahlesved Karlstad-Ulvsby SF Herr
7 Dan Jonsson Kvibergs Skytteförening Herr
8 Kenneth Nielsen Ballerup Herr
9 Sebastian Myhr Kviberg Herr

10 Kim Jönsson Furulunds SKF Herr
11 Marcus Madsen Linköping SKF Herr
12 Mikael Johansson Jönköping SG Herr
13 Anton Wallentin Trelleborgs SPSK Herr
14 Arne Göransson Södermalms o Liljeholmens SpSK Herr
15

Final herrjunior: 20.00
Final herr: 21.00



Korthåll 50m, 3x40 skott

Lördag 9/4-2016 Skjutlag 1. 09.00-11.45
1
2 Cristian Friman Finland Herr
3 Christoffer Efraimsson Lima Skyttegille HJ
4 Mattias Jogmark Furulunds SKF HJ
5 Johannes Magnusson Ålem SKF HJ
6 Albin Alexandersson Långasjö Skytteförening HJ
7 Niklas Jogmark Furulunds SKF HJ
8 Daniel Wallberg Ramselefors skf HJ
9 Oscar Klemmedsson Christianstads Skyttesällskap HJ

10 Björn Friman Finland Herr
11 Albin Johansson Lekvattnet-Torsby HJ
12
13
14
15

Lördag 9/4-2016 Skjutlag 2. 12.30 - 15.15
1
2 Mathias Sjöström Vimmerby SF Herr
3 Tobias Rosell Algutsrums SkF Herr
4 Emil Bjärehäll I 16/LV 6 SF Herr
5 Martin Smedenborn Åker-Länna SG Herr
6 Marcus Madsen Linköping SKF Herr
7 Andreas Christensson Vellinge sf Herr
8 Philip Järpenby Eskilstuna Skf Herr
9 Kim Jönsson Furulunds SKF Herr

10 Jonas Sjöberg Tibro-Ransberg Skf Herr
11
12
13 Tim Pettersson I 16/LV 6 SF Herr
14 Ragnar Wässman Björksta USKF Herr
15

Final herrjunior: 16.00
Final herr: 18.00



Korthåll 50m, 60 skott liggande

Söndag 10/4-2016 Skjutlag 1. 08.00-08.50
1
2 Anna Normann I 16/LV 6 SF Dam
3 Fanny Johansson Kvibergs SF Dam
4 Gabriella Johansson Gullabo SF Dam
5 Lolo Ramsing Kvibergs SF Dam
6 Sara Miebach I 16/LV 6 SF Dam
7 Malin Westerheim Norge Dam
8 Johanna Klemmedsson Christianstads SSK Dam
9 Cecilia Lindberg Aspö Skf Dam

10 Camilla Oskarsson Gammalstorps SKF Dam
11 Hilde Karlsson Ramselefors skf Dam
12
13
14
15

Söndag 10/4-2016 Skjutlag 2. 09.35-10.25
1
2 Agnes Svedberg Björksta USKF DJ
3 Emelie Forsberg Gullabo SF DJ
4 Louise Rosell Algutsrums SkF DJ
5 Maia Telen Gullabo SF DJ
6 Emma Edstam Eskilstuna DJ
7 Mathilda Hjelm Gullabo SF DJ
8 Emelie Johansson Christianstad ssk DJ
9 Louise Nilsson Sjuhärasbygden DJ

10 Ida Andersson Jönköpings skyttegille DJ
11 Anna Eklöf Kristinehamns skf DJ
12
13
14
15



Korthåll 50m, 3x20 skott

Söndag 10/4-2016 Skjutlag 3. 11.10-12.55
1
2 Fanny Johansson Kvibergs SF Dam
3 Gabriella Johansson Gullabo SF Dam
4 Lolo Ramsing Kvibergs SF Dam
5 Lisa Berglund Borås Luftgevärsklubb Dam
6 Sara Miebach I 16/LV 6 SF Dam
7 Sara Berglund Borås Luftgevärsklubb Dam
8 Malin Westerheim Norge Dam
9 Johanna Klemmedsson Christianstads SSK Dam

10 Cecilia Lindberg Aspö Skf Dam
11 Hilde Karlsson Ramselefors skf Dam
12
13
14
15

Söndag 10/4-2016 Skjutlag 4. 13.40-15.25
1
2 Agnes Svedberg Björksta USKF DJ
3 Emelie Forsberg Gullabo SF DJ
4 Louise Rosell Algutsrums SkF DJ
5 Mathilda Hjelm Gullabo SF DJ
6 Ida Andersson Jönköpings skyttegille DJ
7 Louise Nilsson Sjuhärasbygden DJ
8 Johanna Andersson Jönköpings skyttegille DJ
9 Emelie Johansson Christianstad ssk DJ

10 Anna Eklöf Kristinehamns skf DJ
11
12
13
14
15

Final dam: 16.00
Final damjunior: 18.00


